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Anlage
Im Bol, 72622 Nurtingen

Sportwart/in
Miinzenmaier, Timo
sportl.leiter@tc-raidwangen.de

Jugendwart/in

Henzler, Marion
T 01792161644 marion_henzler@web.de
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Franziska Kneissler
m 017644254334; Franzl_k@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kneissler, Franziska
Uhl, Stefanie
Gneiting, Judith
Ningel, Susanna
Krebes, Jenny
Formann, Emelie
Maier, Leni
Staufner, Pauline
Loffler, Marie
Seibold, Theresa
Loffler, Emma
Hieber, Tamara
Krebes, Cindy
Kochendoérfer, Lia
Maier, Sina
Schaich, Ida
Geyer, Mia

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Henzler, Karin
Formann, Manuela
Staufner, Melanie
Frenzel, Tanja
Henzler, Yvonne
Henzler, Marion
Hieber, Ursula
Kneissler, Brigitte
Herl, Alexandra

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29351631
29150254
28850600
29251524
29251539
20756665
20804602
20756684
20050722
29307331
20350757
29051474
28950867
21107578
21101212
21109962
21107514

27350347
27350205
27750206
27050192
27650152
27150149
26150356
26550389
27150150

LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK12,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
E10Frick, Gitta
El1Krebes, Iris
E12Lo6ffler, Silke

E13Henzler, Simone

El14Meier, Miriam
E15Maier, Marina
E16Nothdurft, Anke

El17Bauknecht, Elisabeth

E18Renart, Armelle

E19Gross Kochendorfer, Silke
E20Henzler, Daniela
E21Miinzenmaier, Monique
E22Harmening, Nicole
E23Landerer, Sabine

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26650301
26050379
27453334
27050287
28050196
28050225
28150172
25150274
27194297
27084971
28052444
27852767
27084945
26350391

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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